Elected Officials- Compensation Detail Summary

2019

Mayor

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Salary

8,424

5,616

5,616

5,616

0

Meeting fees/stipends (including
compensation for serving as liaison to other advisory

committees, council & forums)

Reimbursements

Health & Retirement Benefits

7843

7843

Total Wages

$

8,424 | $

13,459

$ 13,459
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