Elected Officials- Compensation Detail Summary

2019	Mayor	Councilmember	Councilmember	Councilmember	Councilmember
Salary	8,424	5,616	5,616	5,616	0
Meeting fees/stipends (including compensation for serving as liaison to other advisory committees, council & forums)	-	-	-	-	-
Reimbursements	-	-	-	-	-
Health & Retirement Benefits	-	7843	7843	-	-
Total Wages	\$ 8,424	\$ 13,459	\$ 13,459	\$ 5,616	0